
Summerland School Calendar 2023-24
WE HOPE YOU WILL JOIN US FOR PFS MEETINGS!

Sweet Wheel Farm Trip
Back to School Night
PFS General Meeting
PFS Coffee Welcome Table
Awards Assembly/Crazy Socks Day
Beekeeper Visit
SCHOOL PICTURE DAY

Auction Committee Meeting
“First Wednesdays” Schoolwide Picnic
NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day/Staff Dev
Wine and Waves Auction Event
PFS General Meeting
PFS Coffee Welcome Table
Awards Assembly
Fall Festival at Oceanview Park
Lillie Ave Trick or Treat Parade

“First Wednesdays” Schoolwide Picnic
All-School Play
NO SCHOOL - Veterans Day
Conferences Week - 1:00 Dismissal
Scholastic Book Fair
Sweet Wheel Farm Trip
Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL
PFS Craft Hour at Lookout Park
PFS General Meeting

“First Wednesdays” Schoolwide Picnic
PFS Coffee Welcome Table
Awards Assembly/Spirit Day TBD
Carpinteria XMas Parade
Fire Dept. Santa Run/PFS Caroling
Sweet Wheel Farm Trip
Winter Break - NO SCHOOL
School Resumes

Monday, September 18 2:45 pm
Wednesday, September 20 5:30-6 pm
Wednesday, September 27 5:30pm
Friday, September 29 7:45 am
Friday, September 29 8:15 am
Friday, September 29 10:30 am
Friday, September 29

Tuesday, October 3 10:00 am
Wednesday, October 4 11:30-12:15
Monday, October 9
Saturday, October 14 5:00 pm
Wednesday, October 25 5:30 pm
Friday, October 27 7:45 am
Friday, October 27 8:15 am
Friday, October 27 4:00-6:00 pm
Tuesday, October 31 10:00

Wednesday, November 1 11:30-12:15
Thursday, November 9 6:00 pm
Friday, November 10
Monday, Nov 13 - Friday, Nov 17
Monday, Nov 13 - Friday, Nov 17
Tuesday, November 14 2:00 pm
Monday, Nov 20 - Friday, Nov 24
Monday, November 20 (afternoon)
Wednesday, November 29 5:30 pm

Wednesday, December 6 11:30-12:15
Friday, December 8 7:45 am
Friday, December 8 8:15 am
Saturday, December 9 3:00pm
Saturday, December 9 5:00-7:00 pm
Wednesday, December 13 2:00 pm
Monday, Dec 18 - Wednesday, Jan 3
Thursday, January 4

**SOME DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS NEEDED**
Please contact a PFS board member if you have any questions, comments or concerns.


